KAUFMAN’S

bakery ~ delicatessen ~ catering

PASSOVER 2024 - 5784

The store closes at 4pm on Monday, April 22 and will remain closed for the

full Passover Holiday.
We will re-open Wednesday, May 1 at 8am.

Kaufman’s pre-order minimum is $100.

ALL ORDERS MUST BE IN BY Wednesday, 4.17.2024, 5pm.
No changes or additional orders will be accepted after Wednesday.

Complete Dinners : $41.25 per person with a 4-person minimum.

Roasted Chicken AND/OR
Chicken Liver w/ Matzoh

Gefilte Fish w/ Horseradish OR
Kishke OR
Roasted Mixed Veggies AND
Potato Kugel OR
Matzoh dinner rolls

Flourless Chocolate Cake AND

No Substitutions allowed.

Lean Brisket with Gravy

Chicken Liver w/ Matzoh
Chicken Soup with Matzoh Balls
Sweet & Sour Meat Balls

Honey Glazed Carrots

Sweet Matzoh Kugel with Apples
Matzoh dinner rolls

Lemon Chiffon

Additional Dinners must be ordered in increments of 2 (even portions).

A La Carte Items
Gefilte Fish $ 8.50
Horseradish side: red or white

Brisket with Gravy - regular $ 18.50/1b.
Brisket with Gravy - LEAN $ 22.25/1b.
Salmon with Apricot Glaze $ 27.00/1b.
Roasted Chicken - half $ 8.50
Chopped Chicken Liver $ 12.50
Chopped Beef Liver $ 12.50
Sweet & Sour Meat Balls $ 11.50
Chicken Noodle Soup $ 8.25
Clear Broth $ 6.75
Matzoh Balls $ 9.00
Matzoh ball soup $ 9.75

** pre-order required

Sweet Matzoh Kugel $46 per pan
Roasted Mixed Veggies

Honey Glazed Carrots

Tsimmes

Potato Kugel $46 per pan
Roasted Fingerling Potatoes
Farfel with Mushrooms & Onions
Charoset

Seder Plate **

Lamb Shank

4905 w. dempster st. skokie. I 60077 8476779880

www kaufmansdelicom

h A A A AL, A A A A

8.00
9.50
9.50
10.50
8.00
8.00
9.50
12.00
17.50
1.75



