

PASSOVER 2024 - 5784

The store closes at 4pm on Monday, April 22 and will remain closed for the full Passover Holiday.

We will re-open Wednesday, May 1 at 8am.

Kaufman's pre-order minimum is \$100. ALL ORDERS MUST BE IN BY Wednesday, 4.17.2024, 5pm. No changes or additional orders will be accepted after Wednesday.

Complete Dinners: \$41.25 per person with a 4-person minimum.

Roasted Chicken	AND/OR	Lean Brisket with Gravy
Chicken Liver w/ Matzoh		Chicken Liver w/ Matzoh
Gefilte Fish w/ Horseradish	OR	Chicken Soup with Matzoh Balls
Kishke	OR	Sweet & Sour Meat Balls
Roasted Mixed Veggies	AND	Honey Glazed Carrots
Potato Kugel	OR	Sweet Matzoh Kugel with Apples
Matzoh dinner rolls		Matzoh dinner rolls
Flourless Chocolate Cake	AND	Lemon Chiffon

No Substitutions allowed.

Additional Dinners must be ordered in increments of 2 (even portions).

A La Carte Items

Gefilte Fish	\$	8.50	Sweet Matzoh Kugel \$46 per pan	\$ 8.00
Horseradish side: red or white			Roasted Mixed Veggies	\$ 9.50
Brisket with Gravy - regular	\$ 18.5	50/lb.	Honey Glazed Carrots	\$ 9.50
Brisket with Gravy - LEAN	\$ 22.	25/lb.	Tsimmes	\$ 10.50
Salmon with Apricot Glaze	\$ 27.	oo/lb.	Potato Kugel \$46 per pan	\$ 8.00
Roasted Chicken - half	\$	8.50	Roasted Fingerling Potatoes	\$ 8.00
Chopped Chicken Liver	\$	12.50	Farfel with Mushrooms & Onions	\$ 9.50
Chopped Beef Liver	\$	12.50	Charoset	\$ 12.00
Sweet & Sour Meat Balls	\$	11.50	Seder Plate **	\$ 17.50
Chicken Noodle Soup	\$	8.25	Lamb Shank	\$ 1.75
Clear Broth	\$	6.75		
Matzoh Balls	\$	9.00		
Matzoh ball soup	\$	9.75		

^{**} pre-order required